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Wi Sl 0 Call Anne Genoe** PRICE! LOCATION! CONDITION! :
B for details 877-5211 or Front sun room, bright eat-in kitchen, central air, oak trim, 2 full baths, NEW & AFFORDABLE

R jacuzzi, skylight, finished lower level with walkout to private yard & much § Brick bungalow with large master bdrm., basement inlaw suite.
853-1505. RM304-94 more. Must be seen. Call Anne Genoe** 877-5211 or 853-1505. Only minutes to shops & schools. Call Anne** 853-1505 or 877-
RMO67-95 § 5211.

*++ | NEED YOUR SPRING LISTING ¢ -

Find out the value of your home in today’s market.

Call ** ANNE (DeFOREST)GENOE**

* Associate Broker *

Bus: 877-5211 Res: 853-1505 Erin: 833-7117 10r: 874-3051
Put My Experience To Work For You

RE/MAX Suburban (91) Inc., 360 Guelph St., Georgetown

Some restrictions do apply. Not intended to solicit properties already listed for sale.

Your Home Guaranteed Advertised Weekly Until Sold
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THE PAINLESS WAY TO PREPARE YOUR HOME FOR SALE!! '

.|| Thinking about selling your home? Call today for your FREE “EASY LISTING PACKAGE”. Yvan is offering &' B T T, S
. % ] acomplete “EASY LISTING PACKAGE” that contains 1,001 useful pieces of information that will help you |(ESEE = = = T8y
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sell your home for all it's worth. =i o e x

o || CALL TODAY and we will drop an “EASY LISTING PACKAGE” at your home or send it by mail. Don't | T —
- miss this opportunity to find out all the ins and outs about selling your home. SR
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VAN DESJARDINs* | DOUBLE GURANTEE! When you list your home with YVAN and RE/MAX Suburban (91) Inc., and are not
SALES REPRESENTATIVE 100% satisfied, we will cancel the listing at any time, no questions asked. CALL YVAN TODAY for more
details on the “EASY EXIT AGREEMENT”".
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You deserve a special treat.
Come see this cream puff!
M101-95

RE/MAX
SUBURBAN (91) INC.

360 Guelph St.
Georgetown

905-877-5211
Tor. 874-3051
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LOOKING FOR PARAD
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This is it! 20 acres, 3 ponds, stream, thou- SUPER CLEAN QU THROUGHOUT! COUNTRY OUT-LAW?
: R, « : : This pride of home ownership clearly shines with this Every detail of this home has been professionally] No, country in-law. Beautiful 1500 sq. ft. professionally

sands of trees and a 3000 sq. ft. bungalow. |, " Finished basement. Well maintained. $174,900. [ finished, including the basement. Country setting,] finished 2 bedroom in-law suite. Need help with your
$575,000. RMO095-95 RM029-95 | close to town. $399,000. RMO020-95] mortgage? $309,000. RM252-95
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NEED MORE ROOM Spectacular country ravine lot! Landscaped to GREAT POTENTIAL STUNNING VIEW!

4 bedroom home, large principal rooms! Large | perfection. Inside decor will leave you breathless. § powntown commercial. 1800 sq. ft. retail/400 sq. ft. stor- | Beautiful 2 bedroom “Georgian” model in “The Sands”.
lot with inground pool. $179,900. RMO063-95 | $499,000. RM325-94 § age. $129,900. RMO030-95 [ South east exposure. $137,900.
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Looking for a building lot? | have one in Georgetown . . . $45,000. Call Yvan* at 877-5211.




